
MORIS CUP Jahodná 2015
Košice, 30.5.-31.5. 2015

Official Final Classification / Oficiálna záverečná klasifikácia
saturday/sobota 30.5.2015

Historic Hill Climb Championship
Pos No Entrant Driver Vehicle Class 1st run 2nd run Total Di ff.

1. 106 Porsche Alméras ALMÉRAS Jean-Marie PORSCHE 935 Cat3-C5 2:28.650 2:17.034 4:45.684

2. 101
SK Industrietechnik Czech
Nat. T.

TYKAL Petr F-EASTER MTX 1-03 Cat5-E2 2:25.034 2:24.729 4:49.763 04.079

3. 110
SK Industrietechnik Czech
National Team

KUBÍ?EK Ji?í ŠKODA 130 RS Cat3-C1 2:25.555 2:24.783 4:50.338 04.654

4. 108 Katrex Karolina Autosport CZAPKA Marian PORSCHE 928 Cat3-C3 2:25.478 2:26.183 4:51.661 05.977

5. 109 Historic Racing Team Austria GLINZNER Gerald PORSCHE 911 Carrera Cat3-C3 2:28.365 2:28.331 4:56.696 11.012

6. 114 Nowakowski Jerzy NOWAKOWSKI Jerzy BMW 2002 Ti Cat2-B5 2:30.681 2:30.327 5:01.008 15.324

7. 116 Konicar Czech National Team KONICAR Vladimír BMW 2002 Ti Cat1-A5 2:35.995 2:35.325 5:11.320 25.636

8. 111 ARCADIA Racing Team ORAVEC František ŠKODA 130 RS Cat3-C1 2:39.180 2:37.394 5:16.574 30.890

9. 103 Autošport Kmeť KMEŤ František METALEX MTX 1-03 Cat5-E2 2:40.445 2:39.434 5:19.879 34.195

10. 112 Gabriela Andrišeková ANDRIŠEKOVÁ Gabriela ŠKODA 130 RS Cat3-C1 2:41.700 2:41.932 5:23.632 37.948

11. 117 Labner Reinhard LABNER Reinhard
AUSTIN mini Cooper
S1275

Cat1-A3 2:47.443 2:46.808 5:34.251 48.567

12. 102 Aleš Gansdorfer GANSDORFER Aleš F-EASTER MTX 1-03 Cat5-E2 2:50.284 2:49.974 5:40.258 54.574

13. 118 MSC Muhlbach PACHTEU Jurgen STEYR Puch 650 TR Cat1-A1 2:51.852 2:52.014 5:43.866 58.182

14. 107 Pratlong Michel PRATLONG Michel TIGA SC 81 Cat3-C4 2:53.774 3:09.981 6:03.755 1:18.071

HHCC Kategoria 1
Pos No Entrant Driver Vehicle Class 1st run 2nd run Total Di ff.

1. 116 Konicar Czech National Team KONICAR Vladimír BMW 2002 Ti Cat1-A5 2:35.995 2:35.325 5:11.320

2. 117 Labner Reinhard LABNER Reinhard
AUSTIN mini Cooper
S1275

Cat1-A3 2:47.443 2:46.808 5:34.251 22.931

3. 118 MSC Muhlbach PACHTEU Jurgen STEYR Puch 650 TR Cat1-A1 2:51.852 2:52.014 5:43.866 32.546

HHCC Kategoria 2
Pos No Entrant Driver Vehicle Class 1st run 2nd run Total Di ff.

1. 114 Nowakowski Jerzy NOWAKOWSKI Jerzy BMW 2002 Ti Cat2-B5 2:30.681 2:30.327 5:01.008

HHCC Kategoria 3
Pos No Entrant Driver Vehicle Class 1st run 2nd run Total Di ff.

1. 106 Porsche Alméras ALMÉRAS Jean-Marie PORSCHE 935 Cat3-C5 2:28.650 2:17.034 4:45.684

2. 110
SK Industrietechnik Czech
National Team

KUBÍ?EK Ji?í ŠKODA 130 RS Cat3-C1 2:25.555 2:24.783 4:50.338 04.654

3. 108 Katrex Karolina Autosport CZAPKA Marian PORSCHE 928 Cat3-C3 2:25.478 2:26.183 4:51.661 05.977

4. 109 Historic Racing Team Austria GLINZNER Gerald PORSCHE 911 Carrera Cat3-C3 2:28.365 2:28.331 4:56.696 11.012

5. 111 ARCADIA Racing Team ORAVEC František ŠKODA 130 RS Cat3-C1 2:39.180 2:37.394 5:16.574 30.890

6. 112 Gabriela Andrišeková ANDRIŠEKOVÁ Gabriela ŠKODA 130 RS Cat3-C1 2:41.700 2:41.932 5:23.632 37.948

7. 107 Pratlong Michel PRATLONG Michel TIGA SC 81 Cat3-C4 2:53.774 3:09.981 6:03.755 1:18.071

HHCC Kategoria 5
Pos No Entrant Driver Vehicle Class 1st run 2nd run Total Di ff.

1. 101
SK Industrietechnik Czech
Nat. T.

TYKAL Petr F-EASTER MTX 1-03 Cat5-E2 2:25.034 2:24.729 4:49.763

2. 103 Autošport Kmeť KMEŤ František METALEX MTX 1-03 Cat5-E2 2:40.445 2:39.434 5:19.879 30.116

3. 102 Aleš Gansdorfer GANSDORFER Aleš F-EASTER MTX 1-03 Cat5-E2 2:50.284 2:49.974 5:40.258 50.495


